POTTING BOXES
E L E C T R O N I C S  &  E N C LO S U R ES
+44 (0)1638 716101
We operate a constant improvement policy,
our products are subject to change without notice.
76
universal
enclosures
19''
caBineTs
HanD
HelD
cases
HeavY
DuTY
enclosures
Din
rail
BoXes
inTerFace
suPPorTs
conTrol
sTaTions
DiecasT
& meTal
BoXes
DesKToP &
insTrumenT
cases
19"
enclosures
cusTom
sizeD
enclosures
cusTom
services
Ver 1.0  Iss 2
DeveloPmenT
BoarD
enclosures
PoTTinG
BoXes
300 Series Multi-Purpose Boxes
An economic range of multi-purpose flame retardant ABS
enclosures with deep-profile lid.
•  Moulded in UL94-V0  ABS
•  Lid mounted by 4x self-tapping screws
 (smallest & largest sizes snap-fit)
•  PCB pillars in base Black
BE300-5030B
BE300-5025B
BE300-5040B
BE300-6540B
BE300-6565B
BE300-1145B
lENGTh
50mm
100mm
100mm
120mm
120mm
185mm
wIdTh
50mm
50mm
50mm
65mm
65mm
110mm
hEIGhT
30mm
25mm
40mm
40mm
66mm
45mm
GrEy
BE300-5030G
BE300-5025G
BE300-5040G
BE300-6540G
BE300-6565G
BE300-1145G
SPEcIfIcaTION
Materials
Operating temperature
Standard colours
Standard unit includes
Lid & base ABS, UL94-V0
Resistant to temperatures up to 85°C
Light grey similar to RAL 7035
Black similar to RAL 5004
Lid & base
SNaP fIT
•
•
W
L
H
100 Series Open Potting Boxes
Comprehensive range of open top potting boxes.
Maximum protection against shock, chemicals, moisture and
temperature.
•  Encapsulate and protect electronic components
•  Moulded in ABS
•  Highly resistant to most chemicals
•  High rigidity and impact strength
•  Compliant with water absorption specifications to DIN53495
Black
RTM101-BLK
RTM102-BLK
RTM103-BLK
RTM104-BLK
RTM105-BLK
RTM106-BLK
RTM107-BLK
RTM108-BLK
RTM109-BLK
RTM110-BLK
RTM111-BLK
RTM112-BLK
RTM113-BLK
RTM114-BLK
RTM115-BLK
RTM116-BLK
lENGTh
25mm
30mm
40mm
50mm
75mm
100mm
40mm
50mm
11mm
22mm
30mm
25mm
40mm
75mm
89mm
100mm
wIdTh
20mm
20mm
35mm
40mm
50mm
60mm
40mm
50mm
11mm
14mm
30mm
25mm
40mm
75mm
64mm
50mm
hEIGhT
15mm
15mm
20mm
30mm
35mm
25mm
20mm
30mm
9mm
9mm
20mm
25mm
30mm
40mm
33mm
25mm
wall ThIckNESS
1mm
1mm
1mm
1mm
1.4mm
1.5mm
1mm
1mm
0.5mm
0.5mm
1mm
1mm
1mm
1mm
1.5mm
1.3mm
SPEcIfIcaTION
Materials
Operating temperature
Standard colours
Standard unit includes
ABS, UL94-V0 to order
-20°C to +94°C
Black
Box
 Supplied in packs of 10
W L
H
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Enclosures, Boxes, & Cases category:
Click to view products by  Camden manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CR-425 PAINTED  585-R-WH-PK  M-10-PLATED  60221-01  60566-01-000 HPL-9VB BATT DOOR  M-16-LID-PLATED  M18-PLTD  M-
21-LID-PLATED  M-21-PLATED  M-23-PLATED  CU-281-MB  6711GSKT  71884-29-028 LH45-100 Black  7200B  72868-510-000 CNS-
0000 Black  72883-510-000 CNS-0101 Black  72906-510-000 CNS-0407 Black  73091-510-000 CNM-0000-BLACK Kit  73092-510-000 CNM-
0101 Black  73108-510-000 CNL-0303 Black  73395-510-039 CNS-0006 Bone  74257-510-000 CNL-0004  MDC-1183-PLAIN-ALUM  MDC-
1183-PTD  MDC-13104-PLAIN-ALUM  MDC-211 - PAINTED IVORY/BEIGE  MDC-321-PTD  MDC-432-PLAIN-ALUM  MDC-973-PTD
76  77153-01-028 FLX6030  83535-01-508  PS-11296-G  PS-11298-B  116-508  120-407  120-412  120-909  120-455  R272-100-000  120-910
R501-001-010  R508-080-000  R508-160-000  R530-120-000  R530-122-000  R530-200-000  R531-160-000  R531-200-000  R582-080-100